
KARUNYA  VIDHYALAYA 
SALDHARA   

MAHARASHTRA - INDIA 
Classes from 9th to 10th  

(Run By Rural Blessing Mission) 
Regd No.   MAH 44 / 92 

 
 
 

Receipts Amount Payments Amount 
 
Collection from different 
People in India 
 
 

238900.00
 
 

 
Staff  Salary :- 
 
4 Teachers  Rs. 13600 x 12 
1 Lab Man  Rs. 2500 x 12 
1 Watch Man  Rs. 1600 x 12 
1 Helper  Rs. 800 x 12 

 
Miscellaneous 
 
National Festival 
 
Conveyance 
 
Stationary  
 
Electric bill  Rs. 500x 12 
( Pay to R.B.M.) 
 
Cash in Hand 
 

 

163200.00
30000.00
19200.00
9600.00

1860.00

2630.00

3860.00

1900.00

6000.00

650.00

Total 238900.00 Total 238900.00
 
 
 
 


