KARUNYA VIDHYALAYA SALDHARA

MAHARASHTRA - INDIA Classes from 9th to 10th (Run By Rural Blessing Mission) Regd No. MAH 44/92

Receipts	Amount	Payments	Amount
Receipts Collection from different People in India	Amount 238900.00	PaymentsStaff Salary :-4 Teachers Rs. 13600 x 121 Lab Man Rs. 2500 x 121 Watch Man Rs. 1600 x 121 Helper Rs. 800 x 12MiscellaneousNational Festival	Amount 163200.00 30000.00 19200.00 9600.00 1860.00 2630.00
		Conveyance	3860.00
		Stationary	1900.00
		Electric bill Rs. 500x 12 (Pay to R.B.M.)	6000.00
		Cash in Hand	650.00
Total	238900.00	Total	238900.00